Martedi - 16/05/2017

dalle 14:00 alle 15:00

Candidato

Classe M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7

SKILL

de buglio claudia

X

polailaria

bana elisa

patroni carlotta

omodei francesca

pedranzini stefano

castellazzi cristian

o|N|lo|o|n|w[Nv] 2

manoni emmanuel denis

merlo arianna

brusaschi emanuele

sala alessio

viviani giovanni

XXX [ X [X

gilardi elisa

alberti damiano

carnevali michela

x

gianoncelli asia

dalle 15:00 alle 16:00

Candidato

Classe M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7

SKILL

patroni carlotta

strambini alessia

omodei francesca

castellazzi cristian

manoni emmanuel denis

x

facchinetti alessia

della bosca francesco

brusaschi emanuele

trabucchi anna

sala alberto

sala alessio

alberti damiano

bertolina sofia alice

cecini alessio

omodei michela

pola ilaria

dalle 16:00 alle 17:00

Candidato

Classe M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7

SKILL

strambini alessia

manoni emmanuel denis

leonbruno giuseppe

gurini sabrina

bertolina sofia alice

manoni emmanuel denis

patroni stefano

pini gloria

cecini alessio
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cola daniela
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Candidato

Classe M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7

SKILL

dalle 17:00 alle 18:30
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